ESD3Z03CM THRU ESD3Z36CM SOD-323
GuangDong Youfeng MicroelectronicsCo,Ltd.www.yfwdiode.com 1 / 3Rev:2024X1
Bidirectional TVS Diodes
Description
The ESD3ZxxCMSeries is designed for applications
requiring transient over voltage protection capability.
They are intended for use in voltage and ESD
sensitive equipment such as computers, printers,

Vc@1A
(V)
(max.)
Vc
(V)
(max.) (@A)
IR
(uA)
(max.)
CT
(pF)
(max.)
ESD3Z03CM 2A 3.3 4 1 7.5 13 20 40 450
ESD3Z05CM 2B 5 6 1 9.8 18 17 10 200
ESD3Z08CM 2C 8 8.5 1 13.4 24 15 2 120
ESD3Z12CM 2D 12 13.3 1 19 32 11 1 75
ESD3Z15CM 2J 15 16.7 1 24 38 10 1 68
ESD3Z18CM 2K 18 20 1 29 45 9 1 57
ESD3Z20CM 2L 20 22.3 1 35 50 8 1 52
ESD3Z24CM 2H 24 26.7 1 43 52 7 1 50
ESD3Z36CM 2N 36 40 1 60 75 5 1 35
ESD3Z03CM THRU ESD3Z36CM SOD-323
GuangDong Youfeng MicroelectronicsCo,Ltd.www.yfwdiode.com 3 / 3Rev:2024X1
SOD-323Package Outline